
Club Events Regional Calendar

Friday 1/05/20

Farmers                                                        Golden Downs                

Festival of Golf                                                        Nelson

Saturday 2/05/20 Brebde Senior/ Junior            Round 3

Sunday 3/05/20 Sloan Trophy    Round 4                                       Takaka

Monday 4/05/20 District Vets                                                    Greenacres

Tuesday 5/05/20 9-Hole Competition                Par Round                  Front 9

Wednesday 6/05/20

Thursday 7/05/20 Golden Oldies Old Hickory                                                        Totaradale

Friday 8/05/20

Saturday 9/05/20 Brebde Senior/ Junior            Round 4 Ormulu Open      Foursomes                         Motueka

Sunday 10/05/20 Girven & Foulsham Memorial          Golden Downs

Monday 11/05/20 Vets                                                                              Nelson 

Tuesday 12/05/20 9-Hole Competition           Nett plus Putts              Back 9

Wednesday 13/05/20

Thursday 14/05/20 Polly Pearse   Round 4          Nett  Round                 Back 9

Friday 15/05/20

Saturday 16/05/20 Brebde Senior/ Junior          Round 5 Vets                                                                       Totaradale
Sunday 17/05/20

Monday 18/05/20 Grandfathers Tournament                         Greenacres

Tuesday 19/05/20 9-Hole Competition                 Nett Round               Front 9 Sloan Round 4                                                                   Takaka

Wednesday 20/05/20

Thursday 21/05/20 Golden Oldies  Mixed Vets                                                        Totaradale

Friday 22/05/20

Saturday 23/05/20 Individual Match Play           Round 1                   Blue Tees

Sunday 24/05/20 Sloan Round 5                                                   Totaradale
Monday 25/05/20

Tuesday 26/05/20 9-Hole Competition                Stableford                   Back 9
Wednesday 27/05/20

Thursday 28/05/20 Golden Oldies

Friday 29/05/20

Sat 30/05/20 Individual Match Play           Round 2                 Blue Tees Waimea Open                                                Greenacres

Sun 31/05/20 Waimea Open                                                Greenacres

May                     Date


